

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6206/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2005 in WP No. 72994/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KISHORI RAMAN MAHAVIDYALAYA S. SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY PRAKASH UPADHYAY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.  
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.  
Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.  
Mrs. Anu Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER